List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Note:

Eligible list

904510
HO020-Lieutenant, Fire Suppression

Lieutenant, Fire Suppression

None
2022-03-02 Cert Rule: Statistically Valid Grouping
2022-03-03 Inspection End: 2022-03-09

Number of Eligibles on List: 167

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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Score Last Name
1000 Ramirez
993 Chambre
992 Wehrman
990 Davis

989 Grant

985 Snyder

983 Smith

979 Hunter

979 PRICE

977 SYED

958 SILVA

957 CAFFERATA
955 Baker

954 BALLARD
953 Capurro
953 Ginotti

952 JIMENEZ
951 Berg

950 O'Rourke
947 Oxford

937 Marks

934 ESCOBAR
931 MAUBERRET

929 Emery I

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
Carlo

Christopher
Sean
Antione
Kori

Jesse
John
Khristina
ANDRE
AZIZ
MATTHEW
DINO
Matthew
MATTHEW
Vincent
Gregory
JODY
Daniel
Emily

Nick

Brent
JULIO
MARK
John

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

CBT
FIR

24 Months
3/14/2022


deana.kwan
Typewritten Text


23
23
24
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
30
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
42
43
43
44
44
44
45
46

927
927
925
925
923
921
919
916
916
912
911
911
911
911
908
907
907
907
904
904
902
902
899
895
894
891
890
889
887
887
882
880
880
879
879
879
878
877

LEWIS
ray-rohan
Dockery
Moroney
KIMMEL
RAMSAY
Tassone
KLOFSTAD
Korn
Doudiet
MAXWELL
Melanephy
Stornetta
SULLIVAN
Bovo
ASTURIAS
Hewling
ODonnell
Pastori
Stricklin
CHATFIELD
Sansoni
Roy

cabaud
HILL
Regala
Recendez
Rademacher
Helmer
Padilla
Walsh
Flaviani
Jaime-Lopez
Freeman
Juan

Oliver

KUCHARSZKY

cabrera

SIMON
chris
Dale
Noel

DAVID

HUCKLEBERRY

Justin
JASON
Philip
Holly
LAWRENCE
Michael
Stephan
BRIAN
Gregory
ANTHONY
Devin
Ryan
Sean
Laurel
SHAWN
Vincent
Jeffrey
nicole
JACOB
Jason
Robert
Joshua
Nicholas
Damian
Kevin
Mario
Alberto
Garrett
Michael
Jana
James

oscar



47
47
47
48
49
49
49
50
50
51
52
52
53
54
54
55
55
56
57
58
58
59
60
60
61
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
68

876
876
876
875
873
873
873
871
871
868
867
867
865
864
864
863
863
862
861
860
860
858
857
857
856
855
854
854
851
851
849
849
846
846
846
846
844
843

Alexander
Intengan
SERCHIA
Warren
Hartley
Thurman
Vernon
Shea
STRONG

LOUIE-CHELMAN

Figueroa
MONTES
Paganini
Brown

Yee

Boldt

Kane
Nielsen
RYAN
Keehn
MONTERO
Taylor
Scott
Szutu
Suazo Soto
Guillen
Choy

Ross

Gin
SANDIGO
Hong
Vann
Abbey
NUNNERY
Sanchez
Sandoval
Lee

Fujimoto

Jonathan
Gil
JAMIE
Patrick
Connor
Michael
Antonio
Kevin
Steven
ROBERT
Steve
SUZANNE
Nicholas
Xavier
Andrew
Austin
Brian
Kevin
JEFFREY
Theodore
JOSHUA
Jack
Travis
Nathan
Joel
Cesar
Henry
Vincin
Wayland
PAUL
Johnny
Matthew
Steven
DUSTIN
Kevin
Raul
Yoon

Steven



68
69
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
88
89
89
90

843
839
836
834
834
831
830
830
829
829
827
827
826
826
826
825
825
822
822
821
820
820
818
816
815
814
813
813
813
812
812
812
811
811
810
809
809
808

Gabiriel
HARDY
Giacomini
Farmer
GROSHONG
Brosnan
McHenry
Price

DITO
Roemer
Banks
Fahrner
Hernandez
Low
Teupel
Matej
Moran
Pratt

Shin
James
MAHONEY
Stiveson
Shelton
Young

yup
ALEXANDER
Buzon
Crawford
Tolliver
Dastous
Marchisio
Rabbitt
EGAN
McDonald
Watts
Machado
Sandine

King

Gaylord
VINCENT
Joseph
Robin
JOHN
Niall
Jacob
Gideon
DERIO
Mikael
Ollie
Mathew
John
Jon
Michael
Jonathan
Stephen
Edward
Gabiriel
James
KETRIC
Eric
Anton
Gregory
edward
NICHOLAS
Rey
TITUS
Damen
Neree
Stephen
David
JOSEPH
Christopher
Antoine
Brian
Scott

Mario



91
92
92
93
94
94
95
96
97
98
99
99
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

803
802
802
800
796
796
795
794
793
788
780
780
780
779
774
773
772
771
767
764
762
761
759
757
748
739
733
728
700

Mackenzie
Martinez
MURPHY
CAMERON
caungula
LO
MAIDEN
LEE
Wyckoff
Tizio
AINSWORTH
BELTRAN
Riley
Nocon
lucier

LEE
MANNING
Akers

DAY

Low
CARREIRA
TIANERO
Cotter
GREEN
Muhammad
Matsubayashi
COUNTEE
Adams

lau

Colin
Michael
SHANE
CHET
yusufu
BARRY
JUSTINE
STANLEY
William
Jon

KEN
MARTIN
Mario
Marco
garret
STAYCEE
JOHN
Bradley
KEVIN
Kendrick
BELA
DESTIN REY
Desmond
JAMES
Robert
Sean
SEANTE
Matthew

alvin

Consistent with Civil Service Rule 313.3.4, the Department of Human Resources will certify to the
appointing officer the name of eligibles who are within a statistically valid grouping/sliding band of scores

using a confidence factor of 1.96. The bandwidth of this eligible list is 10 points.





